GALAXY Series
LED Downlight
Galaxy series downlight is a perfect choice for
hotel lighting and hospitality area.
it consists of two interchangeable versions.
- Clear glass version makes the LED light
   source deep recessed, which provides very
   low glare light.

GALAXY Series
LED Downlight
Order Information
Order Information
26 W 2300 lm-2700lm
3000K
(Standard)
G8R with diffused cover version
Code Downlight output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
G8R-20T-830 Diffused
G8R-20T-840 Diffused
2300 lm
2500 lm
25 W
25 W
28 W
28 W
3000K
4000K
83
83
3100 lm
 3300 lm
LED output
G8R-20T   2300 Lm MODELS (White trim, CITIZEN LED )
Code Downlight output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
G8R-20T-830 Clear
G8R-20T-840 Clear
2500 lm
2700 lm
25 W
25 W
28 W
28 W
3000K
4000K
83
83
3100 lm
3300 lm
LED output
G8R-20T   2500 Lm MODELS (White trim, CITIZEN LED )
G8R with clear glass version
38 W 3300 lm-3800lm
3000K
(Standard)
G8R with diffused cover version
Code Downlight output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
G8R-30T-830 Diffused
G8R-30T-840 Diffused
3300 lm
3500 lm
38 W
38 W
42 W
42 W
3000K
4000K
83
83
4500 lm
 4700 lm
LED output
G8R-30T   3300 Lm MODELS (White trim, CITIZEN LED )
Code Downlight output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
G8R-30T-830 Clear
G8R-30T-840 Clear
3600 lm